	
	
	
	           

	
	1.  CONTRACT ID CODE
	PAGE OF PAGES

	amendment of solicitation/modification of contract
	
	1
	2

	2.  AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
	3.  EFFECTIVE DATE
	4.  REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.
	5.  PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

	07
	See Block 16C.
	MR 021151 S-5 (F)
	

	6.  ISSUED BY
	CODE
	OP-OS
	7.  ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)
	CODE
	OP-OS

	
	

	John F. Kennedy Space Center, NASA
	John F. Kennedy Space Center, NASA

	Procurement Office
	Procurement Office

	Kennedy Space Center, FL  32899
	Kennedy Space Center, FL  32899

	
	

	8.  NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State, and Zip Code)
	(x)
	9A.  AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

	
	
	

	Dynamac Corporation
	
	

	Attn:  Douglas L. Britt
	
	9B.  DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

	2275 Research Blvd.
	
	

	Rockville, MD  20850-3268
	
	10A.  MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

	
	X
	NAS10-02001

	
	
	

	
	
	10B.  DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

	CODE
	
	FACILITY CODE
	
	
	12/13/01

	11.  THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

	[   ]The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14.  The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers  Error! Reference source not found. [   ]  is extended, [   ]  Error! Reference source not found.is not extended.

	Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning ____ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.  If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

	12.  ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

	YA/CW-1/2550C/400000/52/02  Increase $2,627,948.00

	13.  THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

	(x) 
	a.  this change order is issued pursuant to:  (Specify authority)  the changes set forth in item 14 are made in the contract order no. in item 10a.

	
	

	X
	b.  the above numbered contract/order is modified to reflect the administrative changes (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) set forth in item 14, pursuant to the authority of far 43.103(b).  

	
	c.  this supplemental agreement is entered into pursuant to authority of:


	
	d.  other (Specify type of modification and authority)


	E.  IMPORTANT:  Contractor [  X  ] Error! Reference source not found.is not, Error! Reference source not found. [  ] is required to sign this document and return   3      copies to the issuing office.

	14.  description of amendment/modification (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

	

	Incremental funding, as delineated in Contract Trable B-.3, Contract Value and Funding, is increased by $2,627,948 from $5,644,348 to $8,272,296.  The additional funds are considered sufficient to cover the contractor’s performance through September 19, 2002, per the contractor’s letter dated April 24, 2002.  Replacement page 7-A is attached and should be appropriately inserted in copies of the contract.

	

	15A.  NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)
	16A.  NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

	
	Bob R. Pirkle

	
	Contracting Officer

	15B.  CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR
	15C.  DATE SIGNED
	16B.  UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	16C. DATE SIGNED

	
	
	
	

	
	
	BY
	
	  

	(Signature of person authorized to sign)
	
	(Signature of Contracting Officer)
	

	NSN 7540-01-152-8070

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE
	30-105
	STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)

Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Mod # 07

	NAS10-02001
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	SECTION B

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	CONTRACT TABLE B-4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	CONTRACT VALUE & FUNDING
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	FUNDING
	 
	
	
	

	AS OF
	
	CONTRACT
	
	COST
	FEE
	TOTAL COST
	
	
	ADEQUATE

	MOD #
	
	VALUE *
	
	 
	 
	AND FEE
	
	
	THROUGH

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Basic
	
	$54,138,670 
	
	$341,395 
	$25,605 
	$367,000 
	
	
	01/10/2002

	1
	
	   
	
	2,683,745
	233,281
	2,917,026
	
	
	04/01/2002

	2
	
	
	
	798,698
	59,902
	858,600
	
	
	04/26/2002

	4
	
	
	
	528,847
	39,664
	568,511
	
	
	05/29/2002

	5
	
	
	
	868,103
	65,108
	933,211
	
	
	06/29/2002

	6
	
	         282,829 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	2,444,603
	183,345
	2,627,948
	
	
	09/19/2002

	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CUMULATIVE
	
	$54,421,499 
	 
	$7,665,391 
	$606,905 
	$8,272,296 
	 
	 
	09/19/2002

	VALUES
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	*  Estimated cost plus fee from Article B-3.A for awarded amounts
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


